
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/09; Name= GUNN
AARON S;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201709060003
25480

09/06/2017
01:48:39

GUNN AARON
S

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

21 56 Lot#:2 Book:21
Pg:56
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF
ESTATES

201709210003
43410

09/21/2017
10:48:57

GUNN AARON
S

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20161220000
463650

201709060003
25480

09/06/2017
01:48:39

GUNN AARON
S

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST


