Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/09; Name= GUNN AARON S;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201709060003 25480	09/06/2017 01:48:39	GUNN AARON S	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			21	56		Lot#:2 Book:21 Pg:56 Sub:YELLOW LEAF ESTATES
201709210003 43410	09/21/2017 10:48:57	GUNN AARON S	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20161220000 463650	
201709060003 25480	09/06/2017 01:48:39	GUNN AARON S	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Other:SEE INST